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BRUNCH MENU

Every Sunday
 from 11:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.
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Cantina | mUSICA | Bar 



Orange juice and Prosecco

Beetroot, ginger, and pineapple

Green apple and lemon

 3dl

Glass

5dl

1L

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

MIMOSA

HOMEMADE SMOOTHIE

RED DETOX

ENERGIZER

Two scrambled eggs, beans, tomato, sausages, bacon,
mushrooms, and potatoes.

Two sous-vide poached eggs on toasted bread with
hollandaise sauce. Choice of topping: salmon (+2.-),
spinach, or bacon, served with potatoes and salad.

Oats with yogurt, raisins, and apple

Bacon, sausage, potato, avocado, smoked salmon

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 22

BREAD BASKET AND JAM 6.50

EGGS BÉNÉDICT 19

BIRCHER MUESLI 7.50

BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE EXTRAS 4

9

29

6

9

7

8.50

7.50

DETOX

RETOX

Homemade with onion, tomato, and cilantro
extra cheddar sauce +3

CHILAQUILES 16

NACHOS GUACAMOLE
12.50

14

LATINO CLASSICS

ENCHILADAS  22

30 cm wheat tortilla filled with scrambled eggs,
 oven-roasted potatoes, avocado slices, spinach, and
sour cream. With grilled bacon +2.-
Optional Pico de Gallo. Spice level of your choice.

BURRITO DEL DOMINGO 
17

 14.50

Dark Chocolate and Strawberries
Ovomaltine and Strawberries
Maple Syrup and Fruits
Caramel Sauce and Coconut
Cajeta Sauce and Crushed Nuts

3-PIECE PANCAKES

Pineapple or Apple

With Cheese +1.-

served with potatoes

MORAND SYRUP 3DL

FRESH JUICE 3DL

OMELET

CHICKEN BREAST

3

4

7.50

10.50

KIDS

COFFEES AND TEAS

Ristretto
 Espresso
 Coffee
 Double Espresso
 Café au Lait
 Cappuccino
 Latte Macchiato
 Saigon (iced)
 Hot Chocolate
 Ovo Malt Drink

4

4

4

7

5.5

5.5

5.5

5

5

CHEESE QUESADILLAS (2) 9
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AVOCADO TOAST
Avocado purée, burrata, green salad,
sun-dried tomatoes, lemon oil, sunflower seeds

16

TOASTED BREAD WITH AVOCADO

Toast with homemade guacamole, green salad, lemon oil.
Poached egg “sous-vide” supplement +2.-

Fried corn tortillas, fresh cheese, onions, fresh
coriander, and eggs. “Verde” or “Roja” salsa of your
choice. Moderately spicy! Served hot. 

Three 12 cm corn tortillas, rolled and filled with shredded
Swiss chicken breast, soaked in your choice of “Verde” or
“Roja” salsa. Served with avocado slices, red onions, and
sour cream. Moderately spicy! Served hot.


