



BRUNCH MENU

Every Sunday
from 11:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

LALATINA.CH

PRICES IN CHF | VAT INCLUDED

BREAKFAST

BREAD BASKET AND JAM	6.50
BIRCHER MUESLI	7.50
Oats with yogurt, raisins, and apple	
AVOCADO TOAST	16
Avocado purée, burrata, green salad, sun-dried tomatoes, lemon oil, sunflower seeds	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	22
Two scrambled eggs, beans, tomato, sausages, bacon, mushrooms, and potatoes.	
EGGS BÉNÉDICT	19
Two sous-vide poached eggs on toasted bread with hollandaise sauce. Choice of topping: salmon (+2.-), spinach, or bacon, served with potatoes and salad.	
AVAILABLE EXTRAS	4
Bacon, sausage, potato, avocado, smoked salmon	

LATINO CLASSICS

NACHOS GUACAMOLE	12.50
Homemade with onion, tomato, and cilantro extra cheddar sauce +3	
TOasted BREAD WITH AVOCADO	14
Toast with homemade guacamole, green salad, lemon oil. Poached egg "sous-vide" supplement +2.-	
CHILAQUILES	16
Fried corn tortillas, fresh cheese, onions, fresh coriander, and eggs. "Verde" or "Roja" salsa of your choice. Moderately spicy! Served hot.	
BURRITO DEL DOMINGO	17
30 cm wheat tortilla filled with scrambled eggs, oven-roasted potatoes, avocado slices, spinach, and sour cream. With grilled bacon +2.- Optional Pico de Gallo. Spice level of your choice.	
ENCHILADAS	22
Three 12 cm corn tortillas, rolled and filled with shredded Swiss chicken breast, soaked in your choice of "Verde" or "Roja" salsa. Served with avocado slices, red onions, and sour cream. Moderately spicy! Served hot.	

3-PIECE PANCAKES	14.50
Dark Chocolate and Strawberries	
Ovomaltine and Strawberries	
Maple Syrup and Fruits	
Caramel Sauce and Coconut	
Cajeta Sauce and Crushed Nuts	

KIDS

MORAND SYRUP 3DL	3
FRESH JUICE 3DL	4
Pineapple or Apple	
CHEESE QUESADILLAS (2)	9
OMELET	7.50
With Cheese +1.-	
CHICKEN BREAST	10.50
served with potatoes	

DETOX

FRESH ORANGE JUICE	6	9
HOMEMADE SMOOTHIE	7	
ENERGIZER	7.50	
Green apple and lemon		
RED DETOX	8.50	
Beetroot, ginger, and pineapple		

RETOX

MIMOSA	9	29
Orange juice and Prosecco		

COFFEES AND TEAS

Ristretto	4
Espresso	4
Coffee	4
Double Espresso	7
Café au Lait	5.5
Cappuccino	5.5
Latte Macchiato	5.5
Saigon (iced)	5.5
Hot Chocolate	5
Ovo Malt Drink	5